s h e e t
913-284-3660
Olathe, KS 66061
21466 w 120th st
A  r  c  h  i  t  e  c  t
David Eskov
LE

EMERGENCY TWIN HEAD LIGHT FIXTURE
EXIT LIGHT WITH DIRECTIONAL ARROWS INDICATED
RECESSED OR SURFACE MOUNTED FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
   POWER DEVICES
DUPLEX RECEPTACLE, BOTTOM OF BOX AT 16" AFF, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
DEVICE MOUNTED ABOVE COUNTER AND/OR SPLASH GUARD
PANEL BOARD, TOP OF BOX 6'-0" AFF
JUNCTION BOX
NON-FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCH
FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCH
MOTOR WITH DESIGNATION
   CONTROLS
SINGLE POLE WALL SWITCH, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF
   OCCUPANCY SENSORS
WALL MOUNTED DUAL-TECHNOLOGY OCCUPANCY SENSOR, ACUITY SENSORSWITCH
#WSX-PDT-SA OR EQUAL, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF.  SENSORS SHALL BE PROGRAMMED FOR
MANUAL-ON OPERATION.
   COMMUNICATIONS
DATA/TELEPHONE OUTLET WITH MINIMUM 3 4" CONDUIT STUBBED UP TO ABOVE ACCESSIBLE
CEILING, BOTTOM OF BOX AT 16", UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.  PROVIDE WITH PULL STRING
   FIRE ALARM
DUCT MOUNT SMOKE DETECTOR
X X
LP
A
J
S
S O
DD
S